
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 105

28 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Women's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - femmes
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1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 63.60 1 63.60 1  
105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 62.40 =1 126.00 1  
203B 2.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 58.65 3 184.65 1  

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 65.00 1 249.65 1  
303B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.58.5 61.20 4 310.85 1  

2 SHI Tingmao CHN 403B 2.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 61.20 2 61.20 2 2.40
203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 52.90 11 114.10 4 11.90
303B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 61.20 1 175.30 3 9.35
105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 63.70 3 239.00 2 10.65

5333D 2.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 70.20 1 309.20 2 1.65
3 HE Zi CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 56.40 6 56.40 6 7.20

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 55.20 5 111.60 6 14.40
303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 60.00 2 171.60 5 13.05
105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 62.40 4 234.00 3 15.65

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 66.30 2 300.30 3 10.55
4 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 6.00

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 =1 120.00 2 6.00
303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 56.40 4 176.40 2 8.25
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 49.45 9 225.85 5 23.80

5134D 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 61.10 5 286.95 4 23.90
5 QIN Esther AUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 60.00 3 60.00 3 3.60

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 58.50 =3 118.50 3 7.50
203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 55.20 =6 173.70 4 10.95
303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.56.0 44.40 10 218.10 7 31.55

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 62.40 3 280.50 5 30.35
6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 6.00

203B 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 54.05 8 111.65 5 14.35
303B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 55.20 =6 166.85 6 17.80

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.07.57.0 53.30 6 220.15 6 29.50
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 53.30 =8 273.45 6 37.40

7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 54.00 8 54.00 8 9.60
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 54.60 =6 108.60 8 17.40
203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.0 51.75 8 160.35 8 24.30
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 51.60 =7 211.95 8 37.70

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 53.30 =8 265.25 7 45.60
8 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 52.80 9 52.80 9 10.80

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 58.50 =3 111.30 7 14.70
203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 48.30 =10 159.60 9 25.05
303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 51.60 =7 211.20 9 38.45

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 47.30 11 258.50 8 52.35
9 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 55.20 7 55.20 7 8.40

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 39.10 12 94.30 12 31.70
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.58.06.5 50.40 9 144.70 12 39.95
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 55.90 5 200.60 10 49.05

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 54.60 7 255.20 9 55.65
10 JANSEN Inge NED 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 50.40 =11 50.40 =11 13.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 53.30 10 103.70 11 22.30
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 48.30 =10 152.00 10 32.65
303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.55.06.05.0 39.60 11 191.60 11 58.05

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 52.50 10 244.10 10 66.75
11 HERNANDEZ MONZON

Dolores
MEX 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =11 50.40 =11 13.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =6 105.00 10 21.00
203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.07.0 43.70 12 148.70 11 35.95
305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 36.00 12 184.70 12 64.95

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.07.07.57.5 57.20 6 241.90 11 68.95
12 KEENEY Maddison AUS 203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 51.75 10 51.75 10 11.85

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.55.5 54.00 9 105.75 9 20.25
405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.06.0 55.80 5 161.55 7 23.10
107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 2 226.05 4 23.60

5152B 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 12 226.05 12 84.80
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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